Passed for pavment of Rs.(in fisuresl/-{Rupees in words) : 25002001 (Twenty-Five Lakhs Two Hundred Rupee(s)
Only)

iuf,;'i:*trl',{m
DDO Maker DoO checker Cheque Drawing D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for Davment of Rs. {in figures /-lRuoees in 2500200/- (Twenty-Five Lakhs Two Hundred Rupee(s)
Only)

objected to Rs........

Reason of Objection................

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts officer

DCA/CA/CCA

Sanclion Details

DDO.

llO2l l02/2O22-*i

TEnsfer (ooo Bill)

24230/ISSFN2023

1115-Natio.al Fellowship and S.hola.ship for hiqh€r

[...]

a) Certified that the unspent balance of {0/- lrom the grant sanctioned during the previous

years has been adjusted in this year's grant.
b) Unspent balance from this grant will be adjusted from the subsequent grant.

3. The Drawing & Disbursing Officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of
Rs.2500200/-(Rupees Twenty Five lakh Two Hundred Only) for disbursement to the grantee
institution through Electronic transfer directly to Indian lnstitute Ol lnformation Technology
Bhagalpur in their Bank Account No. I1270110047149 in UCO Bank. Branch at Jalukbari.
Fatehpur Branch Bce Campus Fatehpur.